CRETA TECNICA
progetto 1.2
02-03 Formati e colori
Formats and colours
Formates und Farben
04-05 Mescole
Mix
Mix

a
b
 n.d.
 NO320-6034
a
b
 NO300-6034
a
b
 NO310-6034
a
b
 NO330-6034
a
b
   Bianco Antico 1013 L 018 O  NO500-1013  NO100-1013  NO320-1013  NO300-1013  NO310-1013  NO330-1013
   Bianco Arena 9010 L 018 P  NP500-9010  NP100-9010  NP320-9010  NP300-9010  NP310-9010  NP330-9010
   Blu Denim 5024 L 024 P  NP500-5024  NP100-5024  NP320-5024  NP300-5024  NP310-5024  NP330-5024
   Blu Polvere 5023 L 008 P  NP500-5023  NP100-5023  NP320-5023  NP300-5023  NP310-5023  NP330-5023
   Ciclamino 4009 L 013 O  NO500-4009  NO100-4009  NO320-4009  NO300-4009  NO310-4009  NO330-4009
   Ecru 7034 L 002 - A13 O  NO500-7034  NO100-7034  NO320-7034  NO300-7034  NO310-7034  NO330-7034
   Grigio Onice 7000 L 032 P  NP500-7000  NP100-7000  NP320-7000  NP300-7000  NP310-7000  NP330-7000
   Verde Riviera 6027 L 008 O  NO500-6027  NO100-6027  NO320-6027  NO300-6027  NO310-6027  NO330-6027
   Violetto 4012 L 024 P  NP500-4012  NP100-4012  NP320-4012  NP300-4012  NP310-4012  NP330-4012
   Ametista 4005 L 024 P  NP500-4005  NP100-4005  NP320-4005  NP300-4005  NP310-4005  NP330-4005
   Fiordaliso 5007 L 009 O  NO500-5007  NO100-5007  NO320-5007  NO300-5007  NO310-5007  NO330-5007
   Gerbera 1017 L 023 O  NO500-1017  NO100-1017  NO320-1017  NO300-1017  NO310-1017  NO330-1017
   Giada 5018 L 015- A 13 O  NO500-5018  NO100-5018  NO320-5018  NO300-5018  NO310-5018  NO330-5018
   Giallo Dorato 1018 L 005 O  NO500-1018  NO100-1018  NO320-1018  NO300-1018  NO310-1018  NO330-1018
   Grigio Reale 7012 L 032 P  NP500-7012  NP100-7012  NP320-7012  NP300-7012  NP310-7012  NP330-7012
   Orchidea 4001 L 014 O  NO500-4001  NO100-4001  NO320-4001  NO300-4001  NO310-4001  NO330-4001
   Rosa del Deserto 7008 L 002 - A13 O  NO500-7008  NO100-7008  NO320-7008  NO300-7008  NO310-7008  NO330-7008
   Rosso Ematite 2001 L 222 - 01 O  NO500-2001  NO100-2001  NO320-2001  NO300-2001  NO310-2001  NO330-2001
   Terra 8003 F 3 O  NO500-8003  NO100-8003  NO320-8003  NO300-8003  NO310-8003  NO330-8003
   Bianco Luna 9016 L 301 O  NO500-9016  NO100-9016  NO320-9016  NO300-9016  NO310-9016  NO330-9016
   Bianco Luna 9016 L 301 P  NP500-9016  NP100-9016  NP320-9016  NP300-9016  NP310-9016  NP330-9016
   Nero Luna 9017 L 031 O  NO500-9017  NO100-9017  NO320-9017  NO300-9017  NO310-9017  NO330-9017
   Nero Luna 9017 L 031 P  NP500-9017  NP100-9017  NP320-9017  NP300-9017  NP310-9017  NP330-9017
 MESCOLE PERSONALIZZATE SU RICHIESTA CLIENTE
ordine minimo mq 3,00
PERSONALIZED MIX ON CUSTOMER DEMAND minimum
order 3.00 square meters

a
b
 n.d.
 SO320-6034
a
b
 SO300-6034
a
b
 NO310-6034
a
b
 SO330-6034
a
b
   Bianco Antico 1013 SABBIA O  SO500-1013  SO100-1013  SO320-1013  SO300-1013  NO310-1013  SO330-1013
   Bianco Arena 9010 SABBIA P  SP500-9010  SP100-9010  SP320-9010  SP300-9010  NP310-9010  SP330-9010
   Blu Denim 5024 SABBIA P  SP500-5024  SP100-5024  SP320-5024  SP300-5024  NP310-5024  SP330-5024
   Blu Polvere 5023 SABBIA P  SP500-5023  SP100-5023  SP320-5023  SP300-5023  NP310-5023  SP330-5023
   Ciclamino 4009 SABBIA O  SO500-4009  SO100-4009  SO320-4009  SO300-4009  NO310-4009  SO330-4009
   Ecru 7034 SABBIA O  SO500-7034  SO100-7034  SO320-7034  SO300-7034  NO310-7034  SO330-7034
   Grigio Onice 7000 SABBIA P  SP500-7000  SP100-7000  SP320-7000  SP300-7000  NP310-7000  SP330-7000
   Verde Riviera 6027 SABBIA O  SO500-6027  SO100-6027  SO320-6027  SO300-6027  NO310-6027  SO330-6027
   Violetto 4012 SABBIA P  SP500-4012  SP100-4012  SP320-4012  SP300-4012  NP310-4012  SP330-4012
   Ametista 4005 SABBIA P  SP500-4005  SP100-4005  SP320-4005  SP300-4005  NP310-4005  SP330-4005
   Fiordaliso 5007 SABBIA O  SO500-5007  SO100-5007  SO320-5007  SO300-5007  NO310-5007  SO330-5007
   Gerbera 1017 SABBIA O  SO500-1017  SO100-1017  SO320-1017  SO300-1017  NO310-1017  SO330-1017
   Giada 5018 SABBIA O  SO500-5018  SO100-5018  SO320-5018  SO300-5018  NO310-5018  SO330-5018
   Giallo Dorato 1018 SABBIA O  SO500-1018  SO100-1018  SO320-1018  SO300-1018  NO310-1018  SO330-1018
   Grigio Reale 7012 SABBIA P  SP500-7012  SP100-7012  SP320-7012  SP300-7012  NP310-7012  SP330-7012
   Orchidea 4001 SABBIA O  SO500-4001  SO100-4001  SO320-4001  SO300-4001  NO310-4001  SO330-4001
   Rosa del Deserto 7008 SABBIA O  SO500-7008  SO100-7008  SO320-7008  SO300-7008  NO310-7008  SO330-7008
   Rosso Ematite 2001 SABBIA O  SO500-2001  SO100-2001  SO320-2001  SO300-2001  NO310-2001  SO330-2001
   Terra 8003 SABBIA O  SO500-8003  SO100-8003  SO320-8003  SO300-8003  NO310-8003  SO330-8003
   Bianco Luna 9016 SABBIA O  SO500-9016  SO100-9016  SO320-9016  SO300-9016  NO310-9016  SO330-9016
   Bianco Luna 9016 SABBIA P  SP500-9016  SP100-9016  SP320-9016  SP300-9016  NP310-9016  SP330-9016
   Nero Luna 9017 SABBIA O  SO500-9017  SO100-9017  SO320-9017  SO300-9017  NO310-9017  SO330-9017
   Nero Luna 9017 SABBIA P  SP500-9017  SP100-9017  SP320-9017  SP300-9017  NP310-9017  SP330-9017
 MESCOLE PERSONALIZZATE SU RICHIESTA CLIENTE
ordine minimo mq 3,00
PERSONALIZED MIX ON CUSTOMER DEMAND minimum
order 3.00 square meters